
MATERIALE FERONERIE

I.D.: 42966134

Data publicarii	05.06.19	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.900,00 RON - 9.900,00 RON

Descriere: DISC 230 250 X 9 = 2250 ELECTROZI 94 X 17 = 1598 MANUSI 106 X 5 = 530 PIATRA POLIZOR 10 X 56 = 560 VOPSEA CB 68 X 13 = 884 DILUANT 51 X 9 = 459 CUIE 105 X 5 = 525 ROATA ROABA 4 X 56 = 224 RENTAGRUND 10 X 72 = 720 SARMA SUDURA 0,8 2 X 75 = 150 VOPSEA PROTECTA 15 X 23 = 345 BANDA AVERTIZARE 18 X 11 = 198 CILINDRU 62C 6 X 41 = 246 SCOABE 400 X 1,5 = 600 ROABA 2 X 160 = 320 SARMA NEAGRA 31 X 5 = 155 FLEX GWS 125 1 X 390 = 390 MATURI STRADALE 5 X 26 = 130 PANZA CIRCULAR 1 X 130 = 130 TOPOR 2 X 70 = 140 SURUB 14X1,5X60 60 X 3,6 = 216 LOPATA DREAPTA 6 X 12 = 72 DISC POLIZAT 115X6,4 10 X 6,5 = 65 MASCA SUDURA 2 X 32 = 64 HS 5X120 2000 X 0,3 = 600 HS 8X120 100 X 0,6 = 60 WD40 5 X 30 = 150
